THE DATASHEET OF
GW10J10K0E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 63
G Series
Capacitor Discharge & Symmetry
	 Series	 Wattage @25°C	 Wattage @70°C	 Limiting Voltage	 Critical Value	 Ohmic Range
	 GW10	 10	 8.5	 685	 47KΩ	 1Ω-82K

0.590 in. ±.039
15 mm ±1
ø 0.25 in. ±.008
6.35 mm ±.20
0.21 in. ±.008
5.35 mm ±.20
0.827 in. ±.039
21 mm ±1
0.374 in. ±.039
9.5 mm ±1
(continued)
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com64
Standard part numbers
	 Ohms	 10 watt	 13 watt
	 1K	 GW10J1K00E	 GW13J1K00E
	 2.5K	 GW10J2K50E	 GW13J2K50E
	 5K	 GW10J5K00E	 GW13J5K00E
	 7.5K	 GW10J7K50E	 GW13J7K50E
	 10K	 GW10J10K0E	 GW13J10K0E
	 15K	 GW10J15K0E	 GW13J15K0E
	 20K	 GW10J20K0E	 GW13J20K0E
	 25K	 GW10J25K0E	 GW13J25K0E
	 40K	 GW10J40K0E	 GW13J40K0E
	 50K	 GW10J50K0E	 GW13J50K0E
	 75K	 GW10J75K0E	 GW13J75K0E
BHC
GW10	 Case 	 GW13	 Case
Series	 Sizes	 Series	 Sizes
ALS30/31	KE, KF	 ALS30/31	 ND, NF,